Highlights
Injection molded housing
(UL 94 V0 flammability
rating)
Spring-loaded shutters on
mating adapters
Integrated black metal
protective caps

1 2 3 4 5
E-2000™ PS COMPACT    (Available upon request)
Type designation: E-2144.6 PS Compact
Ferrule material: Zirconia/copper-nickel alloy insert (Pilzferrule)
External parts: Plastic red
Polish geometry: Convex  (APC 4°)
Dimensions Order Number
Fiber/Cable Unterminated connector Terminated assembly
9/125/900 3 3 B  -  0 0 0  -  0 0 1  L  0 0 0 3 3 B  -  x x x  -  0 0 1  L  x x x
9/125/900/2100 3 3 B  -  0 0 0  -  0 0 2  L  0 0 0 3 3 B  -  x x x  -  0 0 2  L  x x x
9/125/900/2500 3 3 B  -  0 0 0  -  0 0 3  L  0 0 0 3 3 B  -  x x x  -  0 0 3  L  x x x
9/125/900/3000 3 3 B  -  0 0 0  -  0 0 4  L  0 0 0 3 3 B  -  x x x  -  0 0 4  L  x x x
9/125/900/3500 3 3 B  -  0 0 0  -  0 0 5  L  0 0 0 3 3 B  -  x x x  -  0 0 5  L  x x x
COLOR CODING
Thumb-latch blue green black red orange yellow white violet
Order No. 30B 31B 32B 33B 34B 35B 36B 37B
MECHANICAL KEYING
Thumb-latch No. 1 (red) 2 (brown) 3 (yellow) 4 (orange) 5 (violet) 6 (white) ––– –––
Order No. 40B 41B 42B 43B 44B 45B ––– –––
Connectors for other fiber and cable dimensions available upon request.
ADAPTER
Type designation: E-2210.2 PS Compact
Mating sleeve: Zirconia
External parts: Plastic Red
COLOR CODING
Frame color Order Number Frame color Order Number
Blue 1 6 7  -  0 3 x  -  0 0 1  V  5 0 1 Orange 1 6 7  -  0 3 x  -  0 0 1  V  5 0 5
Green 1 6 7  -  0 3 x  -  0 0 1  V  5 0 2 Yellow 1 6 7  -  0 3 x  -  0 0 1  V  5 0 6
Black 1 6 7  -  0 3 x  -  0 0 1  V  5 0 3 White 1 6 7  -  0 3 x  -  0 0 1  V  5 0 7
Red 1 6 7  -  0 3 x  -  0 0 1  V  5 0 4 Violet 1 6 7  -  0 3 x  -  0 0 1  V  5 0 8
MECHANICAL KEYING
Frame No. Order Number Frame No. Order Number
1 (Red) 1 6 7  -  0 3 x  -  1 0 1  V  5 0 0 4 (Orange) 1 6 7  -  0 3 x  -  4 0 1  V  5 0 0
2 (Brown) 1 6 7  -  0 3 x  -  2 0 1  V  5 0 0 5 (Violet) 1 6 7  -  0 3 x  -  5 0 1  V  5 0 0
3 (Yellow) 1 6 7  -  0 3 x  -  3 0 1  V  5 0 0 6 (White) 1 6 7  -  0 3 x  -  6 0 1  V  5 0 0
070-133-014V001
15 ±0,2
13
,3
 ±
0,
2
Max wall thickness 1,6 mm
Max wall thickness 2 mm
Max wall thickness 1,6 mm
Order Number Codes
1 Connector code
2 Connector code for termination on other end of assembly:
- For pigtails insert 000
- For patch assemblies insert connector code for other connector
3 Code for fiber or cable
4 Length in meters
Order Numbers:
E-2000™ PS
Type designation: E-2104.6
Ferrule style: Zirconia/copper-nickel alloy insert (Pilzferrule)
External parts: Plastic red
Polish geometry: Convex (APC 4°)
Dimensions Order Number
Fiber/Cable Unterminated connector Terminated assembly
9/125/900 3 3 A  -  0 0 0  -  0 0 1  L  0 0 0 3 3 A  -  x x x  -  0 0 1  L  x x x
9/125/900/2100 3 3 A  -  0 0 0  -  0 0 2  L  0 0 0 3 3 A  -  x x x  -  0 0 2  L  x x x
9/125/900/2500 3 3 A  -  0 0 0  -  0 0 3  L  0 0 0 3 3 A  -  x x x  -  0 0 3  L  x x x
9/125/900/3000 3 3 A  -  0 0 0  -  0 0 4  L  0 0 0 3 3 A  -  x x x  -  0 0 4  L  x x x
9/125/900/3500 3 3 A  -  0 0 0  -  0 0 5  L  0 0 0 3 3 A  -  x x x  -  0 0 5  L  x x x
COLOR CODING
Thumb-latch blue green black red orange yellow white violet
Order No. 30A 31A 32A 33A 34A 35A 36A 37A
MECHANICAL KEYING
Thumb-latch No. 1 (red) 2 (brown) 3 (yellow) 4 (orange) 5 (violet) 6 (white) ––– –––
Order No. 40A 41A 42A 43A 44A 45A ––– –––
Connectors for other fiber and cable dimensions available upon request.
ADAPTER
Type designation: E-2201.2 PS
Mating sleeve: Zirconia
External parts: Plastic red
COLOR CODING
Frame color Order Number Frame color Order Number
Blue 1 6 7  -  0 0 x  -  0 0 1  V  5 0 1 Orange 1 6 7  -  0 0 x  -  0 0 1  V  5 0 5